	TRANSM	UTTAL LETTER	L	
TO: Registra Division	tion Section of Corporations			
SUBJECT:		the LT.).		
	(Name of co	rporation - must include	suffix)	
Dear Sir or Mada	im:			
to transact busine	pplication by Foreign Corporat kistence", and check are submit ess in Florida.	tted to register the above	e referenced foreign corp	orida", oration
A	BOL F	HELMY	1 1 1 2 2 ki 2 1 2 k minite "******	87920- 10100300 .00-*****70
	(N	ame of Person)		<u>.[[i]_*****7[]</u>
	EQUICAN L	(ה)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-wol-2157
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	(Fi 308 BRICKEL	irm/Company) し レイン リック		
		(Address)	31.31	
	(City/	State and Zip code)		<u> </u>
For further inform AISOL (Name of	at (	lease call: <u>305</u> 779 Area Code & Daytime T	·	and a state of the second s
STREET ADDRE	m	MAILING ADE Registration Sect Division of Corp P.O. Box 6327	tion HASSE	FILED 01 SEP 26 PM SECRETARY OF S
Registration Sectio Division of Corpor 409 E. Gaines St. Fallahassee, FL 32		Tallahassee, FL	<u></u>	
Registration Sectio Division of Corpor 409 E. Gaines St. Fallahassee, FL 32	2399 c for the following amount:	I allanassee, FL	FLORID	TATE



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

September 18, 2001

ABOL F. HELMY 808 BRICKELL JY DR., STE 3008 MIAMI, FL 33131

SUBJECT: EQUICAP, LTD. Ref. Number: W01000021573

We have received your document for EQUICAP, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Michael Mays Document Specialist

Letter Number: 601A00052124

26

PM 8: 08

Π

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. EQ. 1 AA ----1

1	-CATP, LTD. C	or or AT IN	سيبير يندي کار به استار او
natural person (	or partnership if not so containe	"INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or age as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a ed in the name at present.)	, folge for en efficient
2. <u>NE</u>	W YORK	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 (FEI number, if applicable)	·
(State or country	under the law of which it is in	corporated) (FEI number, if applicable)	
4	7/24/1989	ANDERIA	
(Dat	e of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
6	V	NON QUALIGITATION	.2≊\$t", <u>*</u> = 
(Date first transa	cted business in Florida. If cor (SEE SECT	rporation has not transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.") FIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	
7808	BRICKAL KE	M NR. SUTTE 3008, MIAMI, A	53131
	(ЕШ	icipal office address)	
		AS ABOVE	· · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(Curr	AS ATSOVE rent mailing address)	
8	INVISIME	27 M	
(Purpose(s	) of corporation authorized in h	home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)	
	<u>et address</u> of Florida regis	stered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)	
			• •
Office Address:	ERVICAN Li)	808 BATULLUL KEY IN, Stor	· · · ·
	MIMMI	Florida 33131 FLORE &	
	(City)	(Zip code)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Having been name designated in this	ed as registered agent and the application. I hereby access	to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the plat the gradient state of process for the above state of the plat t	
further agree to co duties, and I am fo	mply with the provisions of	and appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacit f all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my	v. I

duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

Chairman:	ABOL	<u> </u>	HEW	Ч.	-		. <b>.</b>			_
Address:	808	_			) N		# 30	DDB		
		MIAM.	Z.	¥-1	331 31				-	
Vice Chairman:								e 21 - 21		
Address:								· · · · · ·		<u>.</u>
		·								
Director:	**************************************									
Address:										
<u></u>										
Director:										
. OFFICERS						<u></u>				
recident	Asol	1- 14	AMY	r						
resident:	ANSOL RUS	1- 1H	NM Y	1/m	1.1		· .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·	
resident:	8V.8	BRICI	LELL	icon	ihr	, #-	<u>م</u>	8.0		
.ddress:	80.8 M ZA	BRICI MI,	CELL 1-L	14M	> [		3.0 J	- <u></u>		
iddress:	80.8 M ZA	BRIEI MIT,	LELL 1-1	1424	<u>&gt; (</u>		LAIIA.	SEP		
iddress:	80.8 M ZA	BRIEI MIT,	LELL 1-1	1424	<u>&gt; (</u>			SEP 26		
ddress:	8V.8 M.Z.A	BRZEI	LELL 1-1	16M 331.1	<u>&gt; (</u>			SEP 26 PH OF ST		
ddress: ice President: ddress: coretary:	80.8 MZA A1301	NRZEI MZ	LELL 1/1	16M 331A	<u></u>	<del>-1</del>		SEP 26 PH 8: 0		
ddress: ice President: ddress: coretary:	80.8 MZA A1301	NRZEI MZ	LELL 1/1	16M 331A	<u></u>	<del>-1</del>		SEP 26 PH 8: 0		
ddress:	80.8 MZA A1301	NRZEI MZ	LELL 1/1	16M 331A	<u></u>	<del>-1</del>		SEP 26 PH 8: 0		
ddress:	80.8 MZA Arbol 808	NRZEI MZ, V- 3 BR MZA	LELL 1/1	1609 3310 14 21_ 14	1 1/01 33	)N 1 31		SEP 26 PH 8: 08 2		
ddress:	808 MZA Arbol 808	NRZEI MZ, V- 3 BR MZA	CELL 1/1 Lan Lan Laicu	1609 3313 14 24 24 24	1 1(01 33	)N 1 31		SEP 26 PM 8: 08 2		
	808 MZA Arbol 808	NRZEI MZ, V- 3 BR MZA	LELL //L //L //L //L //L //L //L	IGM 3 31.4 14 24 M application	1 1 3 3 n listing add	) ) ) ) ) j j j j j j		SEP 26 PM 8: 08 2		
ddress: ice President: ddress: coretary: idress: ddress: ddress: casurer: ddress:	80 8 М ХА Аг ЗО L 80 8	B PZEI M = - $\sqrt{-}$ 3 BR M = -A M = -A ttach an addem	CELL /·L /·L /·L /·L /·L /·L /·L /	IGM 3 31.4 14 24 24 application	- 33 n listing add	ולנוסחמן offi	ZH	CRETARY OF STATE		
ddress: ice President: ddress: coretary: idress: ddress: ddress: casurer: ddress:	gv ह M ZA An उठ L gv ह ary, you may an Signature of Ch	$\frac{B}{K} \frac{K}{2} \frac{1}{K} \frac{1}{K}$ $\frac{1}{K} \frac{1}{K} $	CELL /1 /1 /1 /1 /1 /1 /1 /1 /1 /1	IGM 3 31.4 14 24 24 application	- 33 n listing add	itional offi	ZH	CRETARY OF STATE		

ذ

--

-

-

## State of New York Department of State

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of EQUICAP, LTD. was filed on 07/24/1989, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation.

\*\*\*

The Biennial Statement is past due.



200109040081 45

TAL	01			
AHASSE	SEP 2			
$\square \bigcirc$	26			
)F STATE	PM	$\Box$		
	ç		 	
DE A	80		 	· ·